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LPA12-4 transparentny

Listwa zaciskowa gwintowa termoplastyczna 4 mm?2 12-torowa 110°C z

podktadkag

'

Kolor

Szerokos¢

Dtugosc¢

Wysokos¢

Przekréj znamionowy (drut)
Przekréj znamionowy (linka)
Prad znamionowy

Napiecie znamionowe
Tworzywo

Temperatura pracy
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transparentny
19,2 mm

116,8 mm

16,7 mm

1...4 mm?

4 mm?

32A

450 Vv

poliamid PA 66
-30°C...+110°C

Nr katalogowy
Kod EAN

Oz. handlowe

Cena
Podatek VAT
Opak. zbiorcze

J. miary

89089110
5907813224973

LPA12-4
transparentny

5,97 zt
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